
ACH WARRIOR WRESTLING

2017-2018
7/25 TRANSPORTATION

Depart Depart Depart Bus

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE Weigh In Start Time CC Hartline Almira

12/9 Sat Okanogan Tnt Okanogan 8:00 am 10:00 am 6:15 am

16-Dec Sat NOHI Tnt Oroville 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 5:30 AM

28-Dec Thur Powerhouse Tnt Lake Roosevelt 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 7:00 AM

30-Dec Sat Banks Lake Brawl Coulee City 8:00 AM 10:00 AM

6-Jan Sat Springdale Tnt Springdale 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 5:30 AM

9-Jan Tue Orovile mix/match Oroville 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 1:00 PM

11-Jan Thur Wilbur League Meet Wilbur 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 3:00 PM

13-Jan Sat NWC Tnt NWC 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 5:00 am

20-Jan Sat Kittitas Tnt Kittitas 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 6:00 am

27-Jan Sat Springdale League Dual Springdale 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 8:00 am

3-Feb Sat ACH League North Tnt Coulee City 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

10-Feb Sat Regional Tnt Reardan TBA TBA TBA

2/16-17/2017 F/S Mat Classic Tacoma TBA TBA TBA

x


